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MSc in Public Policy, Year 1, Part-Time

#x-MPORTANT MESSAGE*+*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration
will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

kkokkkkk

Students must register for either the General Pathway or the Education Policy
Pathway by choosing one of the majors listed below when registering.

General Pathway

Major Code Major Description Major Details
OFO0Q MPP-PublicPolGen General Pathway

Core Modules

Module Code Module Title Module Credits
POL1054 Public Policy Analysis 10
POL1069

Political Theory & Public Policy 10

POL1056 Policy Challenges 10

Optional Modules


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88859

Select 1 Optional Module

Module Code Module Title

LAW1059
POL1072
EDU1132
LAW1062
LAW1066
LAW1068
LAW1088
LAW1090
POL1057
POL1062
POL1076
POL1093

EU Institutional Law

Housing Policy

Education Policy

EU Banking & Finance Law

Law & Politics of Brexit

EU Trade Law & Policy

EU Competition Law & Policy
Legislative Drafting

Environmental Change & World Politics
Public Policy Evaluation

Irish Foreign Policy

Module Credits
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Future Generations: Priorities, Policies, Politics 10

Education Policy Pathway

Major Code Major Description Major Details

FECB

Core Modules

Module Code Module Title

POL1054
POL1069
EDU1132
POL1000

MPP-PublicPolEd

Public Policy Analysis 10
Political Theory & Public Policy 10
Education Policy 10

Qualitative Methods for Social Sciences 10

Education Policy Pathway

Module Credits



