MSc in Public Policy Course Short Code MPP

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

Print PDF

MSc in Public Policy, Year 1, Part-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

Students must register for either the General Pathway or the Education Policy Pathway by choosing one of the majors listed below when registering.

General Pathway

Major Code Major Description Major Details

OFOQ MPP-PublicPolGen General Pathway

Core Modules

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits
POL1054	Public Policy Analysis	10
POL1069	Political Theory & Public Policy	10
POL1056	Policy Challenges	10

Optional Modules

Select 1 Optional Module

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits
LAW1059	EU Institutional Law	10
POL1072	Housing Policy	10
EDU1132	Education Policy	10
LAW1062	EU Banking & Finance Law	10
LAW1066	Law & Politics of Brexit	10
LAW1068	EU Trade Law & Policy	10
LAW1088	EU Competition Law & Policy	10
LAW1090	Legislative Drafting	10
POL1057	Environmental Change & World Politics	10
POL1062	Public Policy Evaluation	10
POL1076	Irish Foreign Policy	10
POL1093	s 10	

Education Policy Pathway

Major Code Major Description Major Details

FECB MPP-PublicPolEd Education Policy Pathway

Core Modules

Module Code	Module Title	Module Credits
POL1054	Public Policy Analysis	10
POL1069	Political Theory & Public Policy	10
EDU1132	Education Policy	10
POL1000	Qualitative Methods for Social Sciences	: 10